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Cot Items

Std Duvet Inner (75 x 110cm)

Std Duvet Cover (75 x 110cm)

Large Duvet Inner (85 x 120cm)

Large Microfibre Inner (85 x 120cm)
Large Duvet Cover (85 x 120cm)

XL Duvet Inner (95 x 130cm)

XL Duvet Cowver (95 x 130cm)

Camping Cot Duvet Inner {30 x 100cm)
Camping Cot Duvet Cover (90 x 100cm)|
Room in a box cot Duvet Inner (100 x 110¢m)
Room in a box cot Duvet Cover (100 x 110cm)
Cot Quilty Comforter (90 x 120cm)

Cot Pillow Inner

Cot Pillow Cover

Bumper Inner (Half Bumper)

Bumper Oortreksel (Half Bumper)

Full Bumper Inner (Around the cot)

Full Bumper Cover (Around the cot)
1,5m Braided Bumper

2m Braided Bumper

3m Braided Bumper

4m Braided Bumper

BEDDING

PRICELIST 2024

wWww.nurseryinabox.co.za

Price
200,00
550,00
250,00
600,00
650,00
280,00
680,00
200,00
550,00
200,00
600,00
680,00

70,00
120,00
280,00
580,00
600,00
950,00
450,00
550,00
750,00

1050,00

Pillows

Small Mame Pillow (50 x 30cm)

Large Name Pillow (60 x 40cm)

Small Scatter Pillow Cover (40 x 40cm)
Large Scatter Pillow (50 x 50cm)

Large Mame Pillow & Scatter Pillow Combo
Small Bolster Pillow (40 x 15¢m)

Large Bolster Pillow (60 x 20cm)

Small Feeding Pillow (Removable Cover)
Large Feeding Pillow (Removable Cover)
Cloud Pillow (35 x 60cm)

Maoon Pillow

Star Pillow

Shape Pillow

Knotted Pillow Medium 25¢cm

Knotted Pillow Large 35cm

Baby Lounger Small 0-24months

Baby Lounger Large 2-4 years (Plain)
Baby Lounger Large 2-4 years (Printed)

Price
250,00
300,00
250,00
300,00
500,00
280,00
300,00
280,00
400,00
200,00
200,00
200,00
180,00
250,00
300,00
600,00
700,00
950,00
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Fitted Sheets / Blankets
Fitted Sheet Std (White)

Fitted Sheet Lrg (White)

Fitted Sheet Std (Printed)

Fitted Sheet Lrg (Printed)

Fitted Sheet 5td (Color)

Fitted Sheet Lrg (Color)

Winter Cot Sheet Std (White)

Winter Cot Sheet Lrg (White)

Small Coral Fleece Blanket (70 x 110cm)

Medium Coral Fleece Blanket (100 x 150cm)
Large Coral Fleece Blanket (150 x 200cm)

Swaddle Blanket and Beanie Set
Swaddle Blanket and Bow Set

Change Me

Steel Mobile Frame

Wooden Mobile Frame with 3 Dangles
Pack of 4 Dangles

Play & Sleep

Zippy Doughnut 110cm

Big Doughnut 150em

Small Carry Cot (50 x 70cm) Denim
Large Carry Cot (50 x 90cm) Denim
Fitted Sheet for Carry Cot
Waterproof Fitted Sheet for Carry Cot

180,00
250,00
380,00
420,00
250,00
350,00
300,00
3 550,00
380,00
430,00
680,00
390,00
390,00

300,00
750,00
400,00

800,00
1200,00
950,00
1550,00
250,00
300,00

Make It Pretty

Nappy Stacker

Std Laundry / Toy Barrel

Lrg Laundry / Toy Barrel
Laundry Basket with wooden frame
Detailed Cot Mobile [Theme)
Bunting 2m (Flags)

Bean Bag (0-4 years)

Canvas Print 30 x 30cm
Canvas Print Ad

Canvas Print A3

Canvas Print A2

Wall Name Sticker 80 x 30cm

Change Mat Inner (White Puc)
Change Mat Removable Cover

Change mat Inner with Fixed Cover & Pvc

Set of 2 change Mat Covers

Std Playmat (120cm)

Large Playmat (150cmy)

Small Nest (0-6 months) + Pillow
Medium Nest (0-12 months)
Large Nest (12-24 months)

400,00
480,00
750,00
690,00
850,00
150,00
550,00
190,00
230,00
290,00
490,00
350,00

280,00
300,00
550,00
500,00

750,00
950,00
680,00
950,00

1350,00
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Other ltems

Small Hooded Towel (80 x 80cm)

Large Hooded Towel (110 x 110em)
Burpcloths (30 x 60cm) 4 Pack
Burpcloths (60 x 60cm) 4 Pack
Burpcloths (30 x 60cm) 5 Pack
Burpcloths (60 x 60cm) 5 Pack

Printed Burpclothes (30 x 60cm) 4 Pack
Printed Burpclothes (60 x 60cm) 4 Pack
Car Chair Cover

Milestone Blanket (100 x 150cm) Includes Frames

New |tems

Baby Winter Pod

Babygrow (Newborn)

Hat and Summer Blanket (100 x 140cm)
Bunny teething Ring

Important Information

Toddler / Std Linen

295,00 Single Duvet Cover & Pillow Case

460,00 3/4 Duvet Cover & Pillow Case

420,00 Double Duvet Cover & Pillow Cases
550,00 Queen Duvet Cover & Pillow Cases
490,00 Std Pillow Cover

630,00 Continental Pillow Cover

550,00 Large Coral Fleece Blanket (150 x 200cm)
850,00

400,00

450,00

450,00 Mom gown for hospital Summer
350,00 Mom gown for hospital Winter
395,00 Wooden Milestone Moments | Raised Text
130,00 Wooden Milestone Moments
Bibs for babies

Our sets take 25-30 working days to complete. After deposit has been received.
Please double check your quotation. Payment confirms that all is correct.

What we need to complete your quotation:

Your Name & Surname
Size of your cot

Address for delivery if courier is needed Name

of little one for name pillows

info@nurseryinabox.co.za Call: 0645036929

Whatsapp: 0645036929

www.nurseryinabox.co.za

750,00
850,00
1 450,00
1 650,00
250,00
380,00
680,00

800,00
900,00
600,00
450,00

80,00



